Oct 21 2024 (22:22) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi - New Delhi Mahamana Express/22417 - SF - NR

BSB/Varanasi Junction to SLN/Sultanpur Junction
2h 11m - 143 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSB |Varanasi Junction 18:55 6,7 |1 0 65 |77 |[NR
2 |JOP  [Jaunpur City 19:48 19:50 2m |0 |1 58 |68 [83 |NR
3 |SLN |Sultanpur junction 21:06 21:08 2m (3 |1 143 [63 |95 |[NR
4 MBLP |Maharaja Bijli Pasi 21:56 21:58 2m (0 |1 194 |50 |[108 |NR

(Nihalgarh)
5 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:45 23:55 10m |7 |1 283 |68 (124 |NR
6 |BE Bareilly Junction 03:21 03:23 2m |2 (2 |518 |59 |169 |NR
7 |MB Moradabad Junction 04:55 05:02 7m |5 |2 608 (62 [193 |NR
8 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 07:18 07:20 2m |4 |2 749 (33 217 |NR
9 |NDLS |New Delhi 08:05 1 12 |774 |- 214 [NR

Oct 21 2024 (22:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



